JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

Tel (212) 
750-1176 

Fax (212) 
750-2408 

Memorandum 

'1'0: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: September 2, 2008 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 

Please wire Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 00/100 ($75,000.00) from 
the above account 

to: 

Bank name: Grand Bank 
2055 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. 
West Palm Beach, FL. 33409 

ABA #: 

Account name:Atterbury, Goldberger, Richardson & Weiss 

Account #: 1 0 

Reference: Expense rcimb.